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	 The VH ceiling saddles are designed for:
	 ■	 Suspending lighting fixtures from vertical conduit 
supports.
	 ■	 Supporting fluorescent lighting fixtures with 
dummy size that does not require wire connections.
	 ■	 Furnished with a loop for conduit passage, 
accommodating up to 1 inch conduit size. 
 

Application

Body material	 :	 Marine grade copper-free aluminium 
		  alloy with polyester powder coated, 
		  RAL 7032 (Grey)

Specification

Technical Data

Ordering Requirements

Dimensions (in mm)

Protection Corrosion resistant
Maximum supporting 40 kg of fixture weight

Cat. No. Conduit size
Approx.
weight

(kg)
VH 1 1/2” NPT 0.141
VH 2 3/4” NPT 0.218

Fixture Accessories: Ceiling Saddles for Conduit Support,
VH series

Corrosion resistant

2x Ø8

6

74

95

68

44

36

Conduit size

Furnished with a loop for conduit 
passage, accommodating up to 
1 inch conduit size.


